13 NOVEMBER

Reg.
No.
140
134
170
217
186
205
163
125
208
77
39
146
114
22

351
376
320
267
326
262
208
201
309
183

24
263

48

52
306
226
233

90
328
253

26

19
364
272
237
292

30
361
347
212
170
182
343
374

61
190
369
372
250

22
203
330
366
324
199
307
346
360
195

293
317
257
216
358
299
335
302
375
130

88

279

32
319
296
273
185
340

Operator

P.T.Y. Industries Ltd.

Rotoiti Timber Co. Ltd.
Rotorua Sawmills Ltd.

Sharpe and Telford Ltd.
Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd
Taupo Totara Timber Co. Ltd.
Taupo Totara Timber Co. Ltd.
Te Puke Timbers .. .
Timber Battens Rotorua Ltd
Tui Timbers Ltd. ..
Tunnicliffe Timber Co. Ltd.
Tutukau Sawmilling Co. Ltd.
Waihaha Sawmilling Co. Ltd.
Western Bay Timber Co. Ltd.

Alcock, P. L., and S.

Baikie and Katene Ltd.

Barry, J. A

Beattie, G.

Bradley Bros.

Brill, C. D.

Brown Henry, and Co Ltd.
Bullock B., and Co., Ltd.
Caldwell L. (Sawmllls) Ltd.
Carnea Sawmills Ltd. .
Carter Merchants (Jones) Ltd.
Carter Merchants (Jones) Ltd.
Carter Merchants (Manawatu) Ltd.
Carter Merchants (Ohakune) Ltd.
Caskey Bros. ..

Clark’s Sawmill .

Cleland, W. J., and Sons Ltd.
Clement and Dav1s Ltd.

Cole, E. H.

Crlghton W., and Sons Ltd.
Daniell, C. E Ltd. ..
Dannev1rke Woodware Co. Ltd
Delaney, C. J. ..
Dominion Timber Co. Ltd. ..
Edhouse, G. W., and Son Ltd.
Edwards, J.W. and M. W. ..
Eketahuna Sawmills

Ellen, F. C. H.

Ellmers, H. G.

Fannin, E. R,

Fazackerley, E. H., Ltd
Fletcher Timber Co. Ltd.
Fletcher Timber Co. Ltd.
Forbes, C. D.

Funnell’s Timber Co. Ltd.
Fussell, W. B. (Estate)

Gibbs Sawmlll Ltd. ..
Godding, D. R.

Hauhungaroa Timber Co. Ltd

Holt, Robert, and Sons (Pahiatua) Ltd.

Holt, Robert and Sons Ltd.

Holt, Robert and Sons Ltd. ..
Holt, Robert, and Sons Ltd. ..
Hursthouse Timber Co. Ltd. ..

Hutt Timber and Hardware Co. Ltd.

Johnson Bros. (Builders) Ltd.
Kaponga Sawmills Ltd.
Kendall, L. L.

Kiwitea Sawmllhng Co.

Lambert Bros.

Lomas, B. P. N. ..
McAlpine Bros. Ltd.
Mcllwaine, T. and J., Ltd.
Mackie Bros. ..
Mallaby Mills Ltd.

Mana Sawmills Ltd.
Mangorei Sawmilling Co. Ltd.
Maunsell, F. B., and Son
Miles and Sons Ltd.

New Plymouth Sash and Door Factory and Txmber

Co. Ltd.
Normanby Sawmilling Co. Ltd.

Qdlin, C. and A., Timber and Hardware Co. Ltd

Omahu Timber Co Ltd.

Omata Sawmllhng Co. Ltd, .
Oxnam’s Timber and Hardware Ltd.
Parkvale Box Co. .. ..
Patoka Timber Co. Ltd.

Pope, W. J., and Co. Ltd.

Pukeroa Sawmills

Remnant, S. J.

Richards, W. S., and ‘Sons Ltd.’
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RoToRUA CONSERVANCY—continued
Postal Address

. Box 181, Putaruru
. Box 32, Ngongotaha . .. ..
. Box 517, Rotorua .. .. ..
. Box 2051 Wairoa .. .. ..
ate Bag, Kawerau
. Box 190, Putaruru
. Box 190 Putaruru
. Box 86, Te Puke
. Box 87, Whitianga
. Box 297 Tauranga
rlvate Bag, Rotorua
.0. Box 490, Rotorua
P.O. Box 102, Putaruru
P.O. Box 181, Putaruru

WELLI'NGTON CONSERVANCY

No. 3 R.D., Te Kuiti

P.O. Box 3054, Napier

P.O. Box 105, Ohura

Heathcote Road, Hastings

P.O. Box 127, Talhape ..

Aokautere R.D. 1, Palmerston North ..

P.O. Box 400, New Plymouth

P.0O. Box 531, Wanganui

P.O. Box 6, Midhurst .

Care of Boon Bros., Gill Street New Plymouth

P.O. Box 102, Masterton .

P.O. Box 57, Martmborough

P.O. Box 325, Palmerston North

Private Bag, Ohakune ..

Mountain Road, Stratford

P.O. Box 18, Ormondville .

P.O. Box 3081 Fitzroy, New Plymouth

P.O. Box 8, Opunake

Care of Post Office, Horoplto

P.O. Box 82, Levin ..

P.O. Box 89, Queen Street, Masterton

P.O. Box 144 Dannev1rke ..

Care of M. S. D Speirs, Kensington Road Marton

P.O. Box 8532, Auckland ..

P.O. Box 34, Taumarunui

P.O. Box 90 Carterton

High Street, Eketahuna

Ranglwahla, No. 7 R.D,, Fe11d1ng

R.D. Otawhao, Takapau

P.O. Box 57, Taihape

P.0. Box 201, Stratford

Private Bag, Rotorua

Private Bag, Rotorua

P.O. Box 17, National Park

Bridge Street Bulls .. ..

Care of Pubhc Trustee, Box 38 New Plymouth ..

Beaumaris Avenue, Castlecliff, Wanganul

85 McGregor Street Palmerston North ..
Care of Boon Bros., Gill Street, New Plymouth

215 Main Street, Pahlatua ..

P.O. Box 146, Nap1er

P.O. Box 146, Napier

P.O. Box 146, Napier

P.O. Box 65, Inglewood

Manunui

P.O. Box 164, Taumarunul .

P.O. Box 337 New Plymouth

30 Portia Street Stratford .

Care of Toothill and Marshall Co. Ltd Man-
chester Square, Feilding

9 Kahikatea Street, Inglewood

P.O. Box 785, Palmerston North

P.O. Box 268, New Plymouth

Russell Street, Marton

P.O. Box 35, Onga Onga

Kiln Street, S1Iverstream .

Haywards Road Pauatahanu1

P.O. Box 268, New Plymouth

Rahui Stat1on Tinui ..

R.D,, Takapau ..

P.O. Box 34, New Plymouth ..

P.O. Box 369, Hawera ..
P.O. Box 1995, Wellington ..
P.O. Box 390, Hastings ..
P.O. Box 337, New Plymouth .
P.O. Box 100, Foxton .
Care of Box 336, Napier

No. 4 R.D., Napier

Care of J. Pope, Greytown

No. 2 R.D., Hunterville

P.O. Box 49, Kimbolton

26 Main Street, Pahiatua
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Location of Mill

Putaruru
Mangakino
Rotorua
Wairoa
Kawerau
Putaruru
Tokoroa

Te Puke
Portable mill
Tauranga
Lake Rotoma
Arataki
Tihoi

Tihoi

Mokauiti
Onekawa
Ohura
Hastings
Bennetts Siding
Aokautere
Manunui
Wanganui
Midhurst
Fitzroy
Waingawa
Martinborough
Dannevirke
Ohakune Junction
Stratford
Ormondville
New Plymouth
Opunake
Horopito
Levin
Masterton
Dannevirke
Portable mill
Owhango
Manunui
Clareville
Eketahuna
Portable mill
Otawhao
Taihape
Stratford
Paraparaumu
Turangi
Portable mill
Bulls
Waiongona
Wanganui
Portable mill
Te Aputa
Pahiatua
Napier
Onekawa
Onekawa
Inglewood
Manunui
Taumarunui
Riverlea
Stratford
Cheltenham

Inglewood
Himatangi
Oakura
Marton

Onga Onga
Silverstream
Pauatahanui
New Plymouth
Rahui Station
Ashley-Clinton
New Plymouth

Normanby
Petone
Hastings
Omata
Foxton
Hastings
Patoka
Greytown
Pukeroa
Kimbolton
Mangaramarama



